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Time

0:57:18
0:58:12
0:59:42
1:00:07
1:00:43
1:02:06
1:03:06
1:03:18
1:04:11
1:04:34
1:04:37
1:04:40
1:05:40
1:06:06
1:06:17
1:06:31
1:06:34
1:07:07
1:07:11
1:07:32
1:07:57
1:08:03
1:08:07
1:08:08
1:08:09
1:08:11
1:08:12
1:08:15
1:08:17
1:08:17
1:08:42
1:08:55
1:09:11
1:09:15
1:09:28
1:09:34
1:09:41
1:09:43
1:09:44
1:10:09
1:10:20
1:10:42
1:10:50
1:11:11
1:11:22
1:11:26
1:11:33
1:11:40
1:11:43
1:11:45
1:11:46
1:12:00
1:12:06
1:12:22
1:12:25

Hestercombe Humdinger - 17 February 2008

Number

22
79
122
241
194
284
281
181
123
283
59
265
198
222
234
260
131
164
179
60
147
208
300
287
213
175
254
28
161
162

278
75
289
133
105
95
282
101
306
82
52
258
37
193
149
177
197
202
303
216

124
207
67

Results

Name

HOGG, Gerry
PEARSE, Martin
MELLOR, Tom
SHAPLAND, John
HARVEY, Mike
CUFF, Paul
MOORE, Jenny
MOORE, Roger
PADDICK, Phillip
WILLIAMS, Steven
GITTOES, Rob
APPLEBY, Rod
GAMBLE, Ben
BOOTH, David
LUND, Simon
EVANS, Gareth
ELLINS, Andrew
MCDONALD, Malcolm
HALES, Roger
BERRY, David
WEETCH, Jason
HILL, Matthew
FLIND, Jonathan
DE MIRANDA, Dale
THORPE, Nick
BOND, Frances
COOK, Karen
HEARD, Rachel
HANN, Mark
ROWE, Jonathan
LEWIS, Simon
BIRCH, Nicola
GROVES, Lee
HOUSE, Steve
JENNINGS, Matt
PAUL, Stuart
MITCHELL, Jonathan
KNOWLES, Gemma
TIMMS, Henrietta
DUNN, Michael
MILLS, Jenny
PRICE, Matt
HASTINGS, Rob
SYKES, Jonathan
GOOGH, Karl
CURRIE, Emily
DAVEY, Steve
MOLLOQY, Henry
FORD, Michael
LYNCH, Ian
COLLEY, Sara
BELL, Graham
JENKINS, Peter
MORRIS, Ian
WILLIAMS, Colin

Club / Team

South West Vets AC
Taunton AC
Taunton AC

North Devon RR
Yeovil Town RR
Taunton AC

Wells City Harriers

Worthing & District Harriers

Taunton AC
Avon Valley Runners

Wells City Harriers

Hydro Harriers
Taunton AC

Running Forever RC
Teignbridge Trotters
Langport Runners
Quantock Harriers
Honiton RC

Honiton RC

South West RR
Taunton AC

Yeovil Town RR

Yeovil Town RR
Running Forever RC

Yeovil Town RR

Launceston RR
Somerset RC Tri - U

Taunton AC
Honiton RC

Dawlish Coasters
Dawlish Coasters
Hydro Harriers

uknetrunner.com

Category

M40
M45
M21
M50
M45
M21
F40
M45
M21
M50
M21
M40
M21
M50
M40
M21
M21
M21
M45
M45
M21
M21
M21
M21
M50
F40
F50
F16
M21
M21
M21
F21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M16
F21
F35
M21
F55
M21
M21
M16
M40
F21
M45
M21
M55
M45
F40
M21
M55
M21
M55



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

1:12:31
1:12:48
1:13:02
1:13:05
1:13:09
1:13:21
1:13:24
1:13:45
1:13:51
1:13:53
1:13:59
1:14:13
1:14:42
1:14:47
1:14:48
1:14:49
1:14:52
1:14:57
1:14:57
1:15:13
1:15:16
1:15:19
1:15:20
1:15:24
1:15:30
1:15:40
1:15:41
1:15:49
1:15:49
1:16:12
1:16:21
1:16:27
1:16:38
1:16:41
1:16:47
1:16:59
1:17:15
1:17:17
1:17:21
1:17:30
1:17:37
1:17:41
1:17:48
1:17:55
1:18:02
1:18:04
1:18:12
1:18:16
1:18:19
1:18:32
1:19:12
1:19:24
1:19:27
1:19:35
1:19:39
1:19:49
1:19:50
1:19:55
1:19:57
1:20:05
1:20:17
1:20:27
1:20:36

108

298
132
178
151
186
199
154
35
174
91
14

117
146
183
209
119
65

218
187

107
184
45
160
70
84
310
39
291
201
16
26
34
244
113
144
40
233
74
255
100
247
229
32
266
297
192
81
159
176
20
219
71
185
165
24
200
285
263
64

STRAWBRIDGE, Bruce

GREENWOOD, Tony
SCADDING, Mike
CALLUN, Nigel
DAVEY, Judy
WEETCH, Scott
COMER, Derek
VENN, Gary

OAK, Ceri
BLACKWOOD, Iain
WINSTONE, Patrick
SEALY, Janet
MITCHELL, Steve
INGARFIELD, Ivor
TIMMINS, James
ROBINSON, Nigel
PALMER, Stephen
DUNN, David
CAUNTER, John
HIGGS, Stephen
TAYLOR, Nicky
COMER, Justine
GUNN, Chris
HOSIE, Andrew
LAVER, Sarah
CALVERT, Sam
MCFADZEAN, Clare
KEMP, David
SIPTHORPE, Derek
MURPHY, Steve
HELYER, Jonathan
LYONS, Rowland
WRIGHT, James
SILVERWOOD, Tim
BOOTH, Simon
WOTTON, Mark
JAMES, Paul
EDWARDS, Nicholas
ASHFORD, Kevin
HUGHES, Fran
BONNEY, Simon
SCANLON, Claire
FRENCH, Alan
LEEBODY, Patrick
BARBER, Paul
ANSTEE, James
MORGAN, Matt
MEYNDELL, Lucinda
PEARSON, Graham
GOOGH, Clive
PUGHE, Halcyon
SANDERS, John
HARRISON, David
BROADWAY, Angela
TURNBULL, Paul
WAGSTAFF, Jonanna
LANE, David
DEVEREUX, Alana
HOSKIN, Niall
HUDSON, George
SWAINE, Ben
LOWE, Jeremy
RIDLER, Nigel

Honiton RC

Wells City Harriers
Somerset RC Tri - U
Honiton RC
Running Forever RC
Yeovil Town RR

Honiton RC
Taunton AC
Town & Country Harriers

Hydro Harriers

Hydro Harriers

Hermes Health Studio - U
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Wells City Harriers

Yeovil Town RR

Trull Troggers - U
Somerset RC Tri - U
South West RR

Hermes Health Studio - U

Running Forever RC
Cheddar RC

Trull Troggers - U
Running Forever RC
Hydro Harriers
Hydro Harriers
Hydro Harriers

Wellington Weavers - U
Teignbridge Trotters

Wells City Harriers
Somerset RC Tri - U

Hydro Harriers

Birmingham University
Torbay AC

North Devon RR
South West Vets AC

Womens Running Network

Cheddar RC

South West Vets AC
Running Forever RC

Minehead RC

M40
M45
M50
M45
F45
M21
M40
M21
F35
M16
M45
F35
M45
M21
M21
M21
M21
M50
M50
M21
F21
F40
M21
M40
F21
F40
F40
M21
M60
M21
M40
M45
M40
M21
M45
M45
M21
M45
M40
F21
M21
F21
M55
M21
M21
M21
M21
F21
M45
M21
F55
M40
M50
F40
M21
F35
M45
F45
M50
M60
M21
M60
M50



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

1:21:03
1:21:08
1:21:19
1:21:22
1:21:24
1:21:51
1:22:23
1:22:23
1:22:34
1:22:36
1:22:37
1:22:39
1:23:03
1:23:09
1:23:26
1:23:42
1:23:53
1:23:53
1:24:12
1:24:20
1:24:22
1:24:30
1:25:00
1:25:10
1:25:13
1:25:24
1:25:24
1:25:25
1:25:27
1:25:52
1:25:56
1:26:04
1:26:04
1:26:12
1:26:12
1:26:14
1:26:20
1:26:28
1:26:30
1:26:31
1:26:40
1:26:45
1:26:49
1:26:55
1:26:56
1:27:18
1:27:20
1:27:56
1:27:58
1:28:03
1:28:09
1:28:14
1:28:15
1:28:21
1:28:33
1:29:04
1:29:11
1:29:20
1:29:21
1:29:31
1:30:01
1:30:06
1:30:15

253
85

139
203

246
93
19

290
120
121
293
156
143
271
102
145

237
252
276
248
312
53
89

JARVIS, Jacqueline
TRUMP, Zachary
HILL, Jim

SALTER, Ian
TESTER, Chris
BUCKINGHAM, Richard
TOVEY, Sally
BROADWAY, Peter
WADDICOR, Mark
TERRY, Phill
CAUNTER, Tina
KINGTON, Sharron
BAKER, Graeme
BARNES, David
CONLON, Martin
NUNN, Darren
MARTIN, Liz
ALLEN, Alice
BUCKLAND, Carol
WHITAKER, Lisa
MOORE, Clare
CHUGG, Mark
CHURCH, Charlotte
GREATOREX, Margaret
ASPDEN, Mark
OSWICK, Lorraine
TRUMP, Keziah
SMITH, Ian

DE MIRANDA, Louise
ALLEN, Charlie
BROWN, William
HOLDER, Catherine
ROBBINS, Matthew
DARLEY, Tim
SLEEMAN, Jennie
SYKES, Paul
JONES, Jason

OAK, Warren
WEISNER, Julie
CHARD, Lucy
BROOKS, Julian
GARVEY, Gerard
PINEDA-LANGFORD, Clare
GRIMWOOD, Alan
WILKINSON, Georgina
JAMES, Kate
COMER, Katie
ROBBINS, Adam
PARK, Andrew
YARWOOD, Graham
BROOKS, Graham
MORRIS, Rhiannon
JOLLEY, Donna
COLLINS, Martin
ROSS, Chris

WARD, Beverly
ADAMS, Christopher
COORE, Karen
STRANG, Graham
ALLEN, Mick
SCHMIDT, Emily
NORMAN, Lyn
GARDNER, Mary

Quantock Harriers
Langport Runners
Hydro Harriers
Running Forever RC
South West RR
Teignbridge Trotters

Taunton AC
Teignbridge Trotters

Quantock Harriers
Langport Runners
Langport Runners
Wells City Harriers
Quantock Harriers
Worthing & District Harriers

Womens Running Network
Bitton RR

South West Vets AC

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Wells City Harriers

Running Forever RC

Torbay AC

Exmouth Harriers

Torbay AC

Yeovil Town RR

Wells City Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Womens Running Network
Minehead RC

Sidmouth RC

Womens Running Network

F40
M21
M60
M21
M45
M40
F35
M45
M60
M21
F50
F45
M60
M60
M40
M45
F50
F40
F40
F40
F40
M21
F21
F40
M21
F40
F21
M50
F21
M21
M60
F21
M21
M40
F50
M45
M21
M21
F40
F50
M45
M45
F40
M45
F16
F21
F21
M21
M55
M60
M21
F21
F40
M40
M60
F40
M55
F35
M45
M60
F21
F45
F40



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

1:30:18
1:30:20
1:30:23
1:30:26
1:30:26
1:30:44
1:31:14
1:31:40
1:32:31
1:32:32
1:32:34
1:32:37
1:32:39
1:32:51
1:33:19
1:33:21
1:33:24
1:33:31
1:33:33
1:34:54
1:35:01
1:35:16
1:35:17
1:35:25
1:35:47
1:36:36
1:36:41
1:36:44
1:36:55
1:37:09
1:37:19
1:37:22
1:37:30
1:38:02
1:38:12
1:38:13
1:38:18
1:38:30
1:38:38
1:38:52
1:38:57
1:39:22
1:39:58
1:40:06
1:40:13
1:40:13
1:40:13
1:42:14
1:42:14
1:42:37
1:43:18
1:43:47
1:43:48
1:44:34
1:44:44
1:44:58
1:45:05
1:45:05
1:45:20
1:45:43
1:46:00
1:46:36
1:46:37

80
308
44
190
191
136

240
130
54
204
66
167
62
99
94
295
48
61
210
274
86
313
10
279
273
188
103
242
77
296
226
13
280
152
109
134
180
311
126
125
166
268
97
135
304
259
31

115
288
11
12

245
141
98
116
69
127
106
49
55

FRASER, Christine
HARTLAND, Emma
TAYLOR, Kay

SALTER, Stephen
SALTER, Nicola
UMINSKI, Nicola
CHALLIS, Pat
HOOPER, Barbara
COPE, Trevor

DUNN, Rebecca
SULLY, Gary
LLEWELYN-JONES, Belinda
VICKERS, Lois
WINDOW, Sarah
LISTER, Karen
TAPSON, Sue
SIMPSON, Robert
MILLMAN, Robin
MARRIOTT, Tim
VIVIAN, Greg
BROWN, Mary
MILLER, Stuart
BARRATT, Tony
SMITH, Tracey

DE VERE MOSS, Chris
EMMERSON, Kathryn
GAMMON, Dalia
HICKS, Donna

JONES, Wendy
CAHILL, Rosalind
GLOVER, Jo

ASPDEN, Peta

ELLIS, Anita

DE VERE MOSS, Charlotte
GLYN-JONES, Vanessa
STRAWBRIDGE, Tracey
MOORE, Tom

HALES, Vicky

SMART, Roy

SHAW, Dawn
MERRITT, Anita
SAUNDERS, Debbie
GRIFFITHS, Richard
LAMBDEN, Claire
BENNETT, Jane
CRUICKSHANK, Wendy
ALLEN, Cindy

REED, Michelle
MCSHANE, Paula

DE ST PAER, Elaine
SPURR, Marilyn
CAMPBELL, Lana
O'BRIEN, Emma
CLATWORTHY, Patricia
GOUGH, Victor

VAN DER WONING, Paul
WILLIAMS, Jo
ROBERTS, Monica
BULLEID, Anne
COSGROVE, Barbara
BRYANT, Alison
CURTIS, Sally
GREENHALGH, Tina

Womens Running Network
Womens Running Network
Quantock Harriers
Wells City Harriers

Exmouth Harriers

Bideford AC

Running Forever RC
Womens Running Network
Running Forever RC

Dawlish Coasters

Running Forever RC

Newton Abbot AC

Running Forever RC
South West RR

Running Forever RC

Honiton RC

Teignbridge Trotters
Crewkerne RC
Torbay AC

Torbay AC
Teignbridge Trotters

Womens Running Network
Trull Troggers - U

Cheddar Harriers
South West RR

Dawlish Coasters
Bracknell Bounders
Womens Running Network
Womens Running Network

Womens Running Network

Running Forever RC

F60
F21
F55
M45
F45
F35
F60
F60
M50
F35
M21
F40
F55
F21
F35
F35
M40
M45
M55
M40
F55
M21
M21
F45
M21
F60
F35
F40
F21
F60
F21
F35
F45
F21
F60
F35
M60
F50
M60
F40
F35
F45
M40
F35
F55
F35
F55
F35
F21
F35
F60
F16
F35
F60
M50
M45
F40
F55
F55
F55
F45
F35
F40



245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

1:46:37
1:46:41
1:47:51
1:49:04
1:49:26
1:49:26
1:49:26
1:52:19

43
42
27
231
223
171
205
57

HEATHER, Emma

DEELEY, Linda

BROWN, Judie Womens Running Network
DUNMALL, Mary Trull Troggers - U

LEE, Amanda

COGGINS, Liz

SULLY, Kelly

WHITE, Liz

F35
F45
F55
F60
F40
F45
F21
F35



